



# Coconut Cloud

## Cakes | Mile-high-premier

We're serious about coconut! Three towering layers of ultra moist coconut cake are filled with clouds of creamy vanilla-coconut mousse made with real coconut milk. Snowy flaked and toasted coconut surrounds this heavenly experience.

### Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
95290	0110837793002907

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
2	28	Cut 14

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
5.63 lbs.	11.26 lbs./13.43 lbs.	

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.960	11.5" x 11.5" x 12.5"	12 x 5

### Nutrition Facts

14 Servings Per Container  
**Serving size 1 cake slice 6.42 oz (182g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories 570**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 32g **41%**

**Saturated Fat** 19g **95%**

**Trans Fat** 0g

**Cholesterol** 30mg **10%**

**Sodium** 520mg **23%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 68g **25%**

**Dietary Fiber** 0g **0%**

**Total Sugars** 41g

Includes 36g Added Sugars **72%**

**Protein** 5g

**Vitamin D** 0mcg **0%**

**Calcium** 136mg **10%**

**Iron** 1mg **6%**

**Potassium** 106mg **2%**

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients:

cake mix (sugar, enriched wheat flour bleached [flour, niacin, reduced iron, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], dry egg whites, soybean oil, leavening [baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate], contains 2% or less of the following: beta-carotene[color], buttermilk, caramel color, cellulose gum, citric acid, corn syrup solids, dextrose, eggs, food starch modified, mono- and diglycerides, natural and artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, polysorbate 80, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, salt, sorbitan monostearate, soy lecithin, xanthan gum), whipped topping natural (water, palm kernel oil, corn syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: coconut oil, sodium caseinate[a milk derivative], dextrose, gum arabic, carbohydrate gum, salt, xanthan gum, natural flavor, rice extract, colored with beta carotene), water, coconut milk, water, guar gum, sodium carboxy methyl cellulose [stabilizers], polysorbate 60 [emulsifier], sodium metabisulfite [as a preservative], coconut with sodium metabisulfite, condensed milk, soybean oil, pudding mix (sugar, food starch - modified, calcium sulfate, contains less than 2% of artificial flavor, disodium phosphate, salt, sodium alginate, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, whip topping base [palm kernel oil, sugar, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [milk derivative], propylene glycol mono esters, acetylated monoglycerides, mono & diglycerides], yellow 5, yellow 6), coconut emulsion.

### Allergens:

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS



Manufactured by David's Cookies in Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 - Ph: (800) 217-2938 | Fax: (973) 882-6998

Updated 07/23/2019.